1. SCOPE OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: Completion of the design and 

construction related to the Campbellton Road Pump and associated forcemain.  

2. COMPENSATION:  The services herein shall be performed by Contractor for a 

total amount not to exceed $20,332,906.00 (Twenty million three hundred and 
thirty-two thousand nine hundred and six dollars).  

3. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Extension No. 2 to Form of Contract shall not 

become binding on the County and the County shall incur no liability upon same 
until such agreement has been executed by the Chair to the Commission, attested